H 8B B E BB E B EEEEEBRE E B H

<

B

Pos

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

402

117

578

191

212

121

12

401

19

#24

404

759

429

792

24

10

114

213

244

Competitor

Tim Schréter
Neo Nindelt
Oskar Saade
Keanu Kading
Hannes Lorenz
Finn Ole Gotze
Bennett Sander
Tim Wieland
Delf Gijsen

Jan Hinc

Ulrich Bein
Moritz Schroder
Florian Gansel
Johnny Schrader
Finley BOhme
Gleb Konoplev
Tymon Tamt
Jamie Behrens

Philipp Ulbrich

Laps

Last Lap
2:26.212
2:28.776
2:26.193
2:30.516
2:29.982
2:31.774
2:38.377
2:37.634
2:42.521
2:37.869
2:59.808
2:46.079
2:55.703
3:06.926
2:57.591
3:10.773
3:16.238
2:34.961
3:31.401

4:17.444

Diff

32.358

41.624

50.884

59.039

1:36.779

2:00.527

2:33.529

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

1 Runde

2 Runden

2 Runden

3 Runden

3 Runden

6 Runden

Gap

32.358
9.266
9.260
8.155
37.740
23.748
33.002

1 Runde
10.554
2.167
12.897
46.819
1:03.807
5.587

1 Runde
1:48.798
1 Runde
6:00.368

3 Runden

Total Time

21:06.942

21:39.300

21:48.566

21:57.826

22:05.981

22:43.721

23:07.469

23:40.471

21:22.999

21:33.553

21:35.720

21:48.617

22:35.436

23:39.243

23:44.830

21:38.197

23:26.995

15:17.626

21:17.994

10:09.058

Best Lap

2:18.626
2:22.996
2:21.358
2:23.443
2:27.979
2:29.692
2:33.778
2:37.185
2:29.877
2:34.219
2:39.725
2:42.013
2:35.614
2:52.298
2:58.439
3:06.763
2:27.185
3:22.489

2:57.363
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