	Pos		Competitor	Laps	Last Lap	Diff	Gap	Total Time	Best Lap
P 2	1	402	Casey Karstrom	9	2:26.212	-	-	21:06.942	2:16.851
<mark>≊</mark> ≊	2	117	Tim Schröter	9	2:28.776	32.358	32.358	21:39.300	2:18.626
8	3	578	Neo Nindelt	9	2:26.193	41.624	9.266	21:48.566	2:22.996
1 22	4	191	Oskar Saade	9	2:30.516	50.884	9.260	21:57.826	2:21.358
<mark>™</mark> ≊	5	212	Keanu Käding	9	2:29.982	59.039	8.155	22:05.981	2:23.443
<mark>™</mark>	6	4	Hannes Lorenz	9	2:31.774	1:36.779	37.740	22:43.721	2:27.979
<mark>™</mark> ≊	7	121	Finn Ole Götze	9	2:38.377	2:00.527	23.748	23:07.469	2:29.692
<mark>™</mark> ≊	8	12	Bennett Sander	9	2:37.634	2:33.529	33.002	23:40.471	2:33.778
P 2	9	401	Tim Wieland	8	2:42.521	1 Runde	1 Runde	21:22.999	2:37.185
<mark>™</mark>	10	19	Delf Gijsen	8	2:37.869	1 Runde	10.554	21:33.553	2:29.877
<mark>™</mark>	11	#24	Jan Hinc	8	2:59.808	1 Runde	2.167	21:35.720	2:34.219
<mark>™</mark>	12	404	Ulrich Bein	8	2:46.079	1 Runde	12.897	21:48.617	2:39.725
<mark>™</mark> ≊	13	759	Moritz Schröder	8	2:55.703	1 Runde	46.819	22:35.436	2:42.013
<mark>™</mark>	14	429	Florian Gansel	8	3:06.926	1 Runde	1:03.807	23:39.243	2:35.614
<mark>™</mark> ≊	15	792	Johnny Schrader	8	2:57.591	1 Runde	5.587	23:44.830	2:52.298
<mark>™</mark>	16	24	Finley Böhme	7	3:10.773	2 Runden	1 Runde	21:38.197	2:58.439
<mark>™</mark>	17	10	Gleb Konoplev	7	3:16.238	2 Runden	1:48.798	23:26.995	3:06.763
▼	18	114	Tymon Tamt	6	2:34.961	3 Runden	1 Runde	15:17.626	2:27.185
1 22	19	213	Jamie Behrens	6	3:31.401	3 Runden	6:00.368	21:17.994	3:22.489
	20	244	Philipp Ulbrich	3	4:17.444	6 Runden	3 Runden	10:09.058	2:57.363